## Normanhurst Outside School Hours Care [NOOSH]

## Drama & Yoga Workshop Permission Form

This permission form meets the relevant regulatory and compliance requirements as outlined in the Education & Care Services National Regulations Part 4.2-Division 6-99 & Part 4.7-Division 1- Subdivision 1-158 & 160.

Child(ren)s names:	 

Activity Location/Address: At Normanhurst Public School, as part of the Normanhurst Outside School Hours Care Program & Service.

Name & contact number of person(s) taking the activity: Louise Gardiner, PH: 0410 700 272

**Date & Time starting:** Friday 12<sup>th</sup> February 2016. 4.00-5.30pm

Date Finishing: Friday 1<sup>st</sup> April 2016

## **Parent/Guardian Permission**

- □ I give permission for my child(ren) to participate in the Drama & Yoga Workshops during the period specified above
- □ I do not give permission for my child(ren) to participate in the Drama & Yoga Workshops, and I would prefer that the educators of NOOSH do alternative activities with my chil(ren) such as physical activity, homework, colour-in, art/craft, music or games.
- I understand that NOOSH educators will be present at the Drama & Yoga Workshops and assist and support my child(ren) where possible.

Name Parent/Guardian \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Date received:	Date records updated:	
Received By:	Updated by:	
Other:		

NOOSH External Activites Template 2016